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Sessions by Country Sessions by Browser
Country Sessions Browser Sessions
Saudi Arabia 98,048 Chrome 53,831
India 2,757 Safari 46,212
United States 2,522 Safari (in-app) 4,318
Egypt 1,487 Internet Explorer 3,566
United Kingdom 1,133 Firefox 3,049
Philippines 1,112 Android Webview 2,120
Pakistan 1,101
United Arab Emirates 889
Sessions by Language
Canada 529
Germany 490 Language Sessions
ar 53,224
en-us 49,294
en-gb 7,363
ar-sa 1,906
ar-ae 909
en-ca 492
ar-eg 488
en-au 302
fr 301

(not set) 213
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Sessions by Page Title
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Sessions by Traffic Type
Traffic Type
organic
direct

referral

Sessions by Operating System
Operating System
i0S
Android
Windows
Macintosh
Linux
BlackBerry
Windows Phone
(not set)

Chrome 0S

Samsung

Sessions

37,681

12,754

9,334

6,950

5,286

4,308

3,945

3,454

2,906

1,575
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54,271
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Sessions

50,367
32,465
27,815
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Sessions by Page
Page
/ar/home/careers
/en/home
/ar/home

/ar/home/eservices/sehaty

/ar/Home/careers/vacancies/riyadh

/en/home/careers

/ar/Home/careers/vacancies/jeddah

/ar/home/hospitals/jeddah
/en/home/eservices

/ar/home/giving/blood

Sessions by Mobile Device Branding

Mobile Device Branding
Apple

Samsung

Huawei

HTC

Sony
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Lenovo

LG

Google

Xiaomi
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3,105
2914
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